Torunska Triada 100-lecia

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie RunToRun
Data: 20.10.2024r.

Dystans: Pétmaraton

Miejscowos: Torur
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1510
1230
1087
1222
1781
1758

Nazwisko Imie

NOWAKOWSKI Jerzy
HORODECKI Maciej
CERSKI Barttomiej
GZUBICKI Bartosz
WICZYNSKA Weronika
URBANSKA Martyna

Miasto

Torun
Torun
Grudziadz
Torun
Nowa Wie$
Torun

Team

ANIRO RUN TEAM
Lesne Dziady

Zymianie

M40
M30
M20
M20
K20
K20

TORUN
MARATON

Wynik
brutto
01:43:23
01:52:52
01:56:09
02:02:13
02:10:35
02:27:14

Wynik
netto
01:42:50
01:52:35
01:55:26
02:01:19
02:10:01
02:27:04



